
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

6 

1 

3 

5 

2/7 

4 

Name 

Hans/Marius/ Svein/Julius 

Jarle/Christian/ Emil 

Håkon/Jerker/ Martin/Rune 

Daniel/Stian/Hallvard/ Odd Magnar/Sten Rudi 

Per/Espen/ Trond Martin/Stine 

Arne/Jan/ Bjørn-Arne 

Best Tm 

50.907 

51.959 

53.061 

53.079 

53.113 

57.894 

Diff 

1.052 

2.154 

2.172 

2.206 

6.987 

Best Speed 

56,574 

55,428 

54,277 

54,259 

54,224 

49,746 

In Lap 

23 

22 

35 

36 

32 

3 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 26.06.2018 13.40.19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Tommy Rustad 

Race Director: vaalerbanen.no 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NAF NT 

Tommy Rustad Mini-LeMans 

Mini-LeMans 

Kart Qual 

Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 12:57:59 

Vålerbanen Gokart 0,800 km 

26.06.2018 13:00 


