

Kart Qual







Tommy Rustad Mini-LeMans

Sorted on Best Lap time

Mini-LeMans Vålerbanen Gokart 0,800 km

26.06.2018 13:00



Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 12:57:59

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap
1	6	Hans/Marius/ Svein/Julius	50.907		56,574	23
2	1	Jarle/Christian/ Emil	51.959	1.052	55,428	22
3	3	Håkon/Jerker/ Martin/Rune	53.061	2.154	54,277	35
4	5	Daniel/Stian/Hallvard/ Odd Magnar/Sten Rudi	53.079	2.172	54,259	36
5	2/7	Per/Espen/ Trond Martin/Stine	53.113	2.206	54,224	32
6	4	Arne/lan/ Rigrn-Arne	57 894	6 987	49 746	3

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Orbits

Jury President: Tommy Rustad Race Director: vaalerbanen.no

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.

Printed: 26.06.2018 13.40.19

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NAF NT